THE @

3 BHK + STUDY / ATTENDANT ROOM ananta
ASPIRE

First Floor Plan

* CARPET AREA 1262.50 SQ.FT.

6'-0" WIDE BALCONY

e COVERED AREA 1495.00SQ.FT.

* CIRCULATION AREA 398.00 SQ.FT.

e BALCONY AREA 352.40 SQ.FT.

* EXTRA TERRACE 344.60 SQ.FT.

* SUPER AREA 2590.00 SQ.FT.
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Typical Floor Plan

* CARPET AREA 1262.50 SQ.FT.

6'-0" WIDE BALCONY 6'-0" WIDE BALCONY

e COVERED AREA 1495.00SQ.FT.

* CIRCULATION AREA 398.00 SQ.FT.

e BALCONY AREA 352.40 SQ.FT.
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3 BHK + STUDY / ATTENDANT ROOM ananta

17th Floor — Lower Sky Home

* CARPET AREA 1286.00 SQ.FT.

e COVERED AREA 1492.00 SQ.FT.

* CIRCULATION AREA 357.60 SQ.FT.

e BALCONY AREA 395.40 SQ.FT.

* SUPER AREA 2245.40 SQ.FT.

TOTAL SUPER AREA OF LOWER+UPPER FLOOR
2245.40+1322.00 =3567.40 SQ.FT.



3 BHK + STUDY / ATTENDANT ROOM

17th Floor — Upper Sky Home

UPPER FLOOR (PENT HOUSE)
« CARPET AREA 284.00 SQ.FT.
« COVERED AREA 407.00 SQ.FT.
« TERRACE AREA 915.00 SQ.FT.

« SUPER AREA 1322.00 SQFT
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First Floor Plan

CARPET AREA
COVERED AREA
CIRCULATION AREA
BALCONY AREA
EXTRA TERRACE AREA

SUPER AREA

1060.00 SQ.FT.

1220.00 SQ.FT.

323.00 SQ.FT.
287.00 SQ.FT.
213.00 SQ.FT.

2043.00 SQFT
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ASPIRE

Typical Floor Plan

e CARPET AREA 1060.00 SQ.FT.
e COVERED AREA 1220.00 SQ.FT.
e CIRCULATION AREA 323.00 SQ.FT.
e BALCONY AREA 287.00 SQ.FT. - i
e SUPER AREA 1830.00 SQFT M
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17th Floor — Lower Sky Home

* CARPET AREA 1060.00 SQ.FT.

e COVERED AREA 1220.00 SQ.FT.

* CIRCULATION AREA 323.00 SQ.FT.
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e BALCONY AREA 287.00 SQ.FT.

* SUPER AREA 1830.00 SQFT

=

LIET 01 LIFT -02

60" X9'0" 6-0" X 90" h ” i @
| e A e
—
2 KITCHEN e
.....
6'-0" WIDE BALCONY 8'-6"x11'-0"
6'-0" WIDE BALCONY >
= C-O

Y -

6'-0" WIDE BALCONY

*

6'-0" WIDE BALCONY

TOTAL SUPER AREA OF LOWER+UPPER FLOOR
(1830+1007) =2837.00 SQ.FT
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17th Floor — Upper Sky Home

* CARPET AREA 203.00 SQ.FT.
TERRACE BELOW i . TERRACE BELOW
* COVERED AREA 357.00 SQ.FT. ‘ ‘ ‘
* SUPER AREA 1007.00 SQ.FT.
SERVICES AREA (RS s
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4 BHK + Study / Attendant Room

First Floor Plan

* CARPET AREA

e COVERED AREA

* CIRCULATION AREA
e BALCONY AREA

* EXTRA TERRACE

* SUPER AREA

1869.00 SQ.FT.

2120.00 SQ.FT.

400.00 SQ.FT.

380.00 SQ.FT.

245.00 SQ.FT.

3145.00 SQ.FT.
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4 BHK + Study / Attendant Room

Typical Floor Plan

* CARPET AREA

e COVERED AREA

* CIRCULATION AREA

e BALCONY AREA

* SUPER AREA

1869.00 SQ.FT.

2120.00 SQ.FT.

400.00 SQ.FT.

380.00 SQ.FT.

2900.00 SQ.FT.

THE @

ananta

ASPIRE




THE @

4 BHK + Study / Attendant Room anaNta
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17th Floor — Lower Sky Home

* CARPET AREA 1867.00 SQ.FT.

e COVERED AREA 2120.00 SQ.FT.

* CIRCULATION AREA 400.00 SQ.FT.

e BALCONY AREA 380.00 SQ.FT.

* SUPER AREA 2900.00 SQ.FT.

TOTAL SUPER AREA OF PENT HOUSE LOWER FLOOR+ UPPER FLOOR
(2900+1745) = 4645.00 SQ.FT.



THE @

ananta

4 BHK + Study / Attendant Room
A SPIRE

17th Floor — Upper Sky Home

e CARPET AREA 300.00 SQ.FT.
BELOW TERRACE

e COVERED AREA 450.00 SQ.FT.

* SUPER AREA 1745.00 SQ.FT.
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LIVE A GOOD LIFE

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN
3BHK+ ATTENDANT ROOM
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TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN
3BHK+ ATTENDANT ROOM
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